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PERSONAL IMPORTANCE OF SUSTAINABILITY by GENERATION consumers 'H'H‘H‘

The significance of sustainability lays more heavily on
younger adults.

H Very . ol
important 437%
55%
62%
Somewhat

important

Not
important

GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer+

How important is sustainability to you personally? Among total consumer sample n=263 [ 480 [ 412 | 353 \ £ O f.;hif-“"”'"?? s . : 2
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SUSTAINABILITY’S EFFECT ON AFH CHOICES consumers 'H'H‘H‘

(i (R Sustainability efforts have a positive halo effect.

Like to eat

_at sustainable places Don’t care

that support sustainable if the places where |
practices, but | won't go eat support

out of my way sustainable
practices

e
7

Go out of my

way
to eat at places that

8 .
support sustainable
practices
When it cor(nes to sustainab Ly anc TO EAT, would you say...? Among total consurﬁer sample n=1,508 @ DATASSENTIAL S
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TOP SUSTAINABILITY INITIATIVES IMPLEMENTED & DEGREE ADVERTISED operators .?n
Many types of B Advertise Don't Advertise Total Do
sustainability initiatives Recycling program 49% 68%
are implemented bUt Packaging made from recycled materials 54% 66%
operators don't take -
advantage Of the gOOd Local ingredients 36% 56%
press these offer. Plastic utensils only on request 43% 56%

Targeted food waste reduction program 43% 53%
Smaller portion sizes to reduce food waste 36% 4L8%
Donate excess food to charities 33% 45%
Use suppliers with sustainability initiatives 30% 38%
Composting program 19% 32%
"Upcycled” ingredients 26% 31%
Regenerative farmed ingredients 20% 27%
\ Reusable containers for food WA 1% 18%
j Highlight carbon impact of meal 9% 14%
o~ —_— ;

o
— —
Does your operation currently implement any of the SUSTAINABILITY initiatives around operational PROCEDURES? | Does your operation
currently offer your patrons any SUSTAINABLE PRODUCTS? | B4 — Does your operation’'s LOCATION incorporate any SUSTAINABLE features? | —

Does your operation currently offer SUSTAINABILITY initiatives around the FOOD you serve? Among total operator sample n=402

-
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SUSTAINABILITY EFFORTS MOST LIKELY TO DRIVE VISITS consumers ﬁﬂm
B MORE LIKELY to visit ®NO IMPACT ™ LESS LIKELY tovisit  PPT Gain*
Aside from food donations, Donate excess food to charities 16% 3% +78
a focus on recycling or
local ingredients are best Recycling program 68% 29% 3% R

at driving traffic.

Local ingredients (reduce carbon

emissions) o 284 +63

Zero-waste restaurants 61% 34% 5% +97

Use eco-friendly cleaning supplies 56% 4L0% 4% +52
Use energy-efficient appliances 53% L4% 3% +350
Sustainable plant ingredients +45
Composting program 51% L4% 5% +46

Ingredients from regenerative

e . 49% 42% 9% +39
arming practlces

*Less likely to visit subtracted from more likely to visit

What IMPACT, if any, would the following SUSTAINABILITY INITIATIVES have on your likelihood to visit a
restaurant or other foodservice location? Among total consumer sample n=1,508 | | ) DATASSENTIAL
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SUSTAINABILITY INITIATIVES MOST WILLING TO PAY MORE FOR

Consumers understand the need

to pay more, to a degree, for
organic and ingredients from
other sustainable practices.

mPAY MUCH MORE

Organic, biodynamic, or natural dishes

Organic, biodynamic, or natural
beverages

Sustainable aquatic ingredients

Ingredients from regenerative farming
practices

Local ingredients (reduce carbon
emissions)

Sustainable plant ingredients

Reusable containers for food (deposit /
refund)

Highlight carbon impact of meal

Would you be WILLING TO PAY MORE for any sustainability initiatives at a restaurant or other
foodservice location? Among consumers more likely to visit n=varies from 404-1216

22%

25%

21%

17%

17%

17%

21%

22%

consumers ﬂﬁﬁ

PAY SLIGHTLY MORE Total

51% 13%
47% 12%
50% 12%

54% 12%

52% 70%

51% 68%

47% 67%

43% 65%
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WILLINGNESS TO PAY FOR SUSTAINABLE PRODUCTS operators =N

Operators beg rudg|ng|y mWilling to pay  ®Willing to pay Total
MUCH MORE SLIGHTLY MORE
understand the need to pay

for some sustainable products. Energy-efficient appliances 69%

Sustainable to-go packaging 63%
Local ingredients (reduce carbon emissions) FA 55% 62%
Eco-friendly cleaning supplies 60%
Compostable containers WA/ 51517% 60%
Packaging made from recycled materials K}/ 51% 54%
Wild caught fish [IFA 4L3% 54%
Ingredients from regenerative farming practices &}/ 4L5% 48%
Organic, biodynamic, or natural beverages I6T1%
Organic, biodynamic, or natural dishes eV 42% L6%
Certified carbon neutral products or packaging R4/ 4L2% L4%
Sustainable aquatic ingredients €Y/ 36% 39%
Sustainable ingredients [}/ 36% 39%

nd if each of the following sustainable products did cost more, would you be...? Among total operator sample n=402 @) DATASSENTIAL
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